
Lemon Pound Cake 
Plant Material: Hemp Flower 
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Sample 726-061724-047 
Lemon Pound Cake 

Sample Submitted: 06-17-2024; Report Date: 06-24-2024 

Cannabinoid Profile 

Cannabinoid 

CBDA 

CBGA 

THCVa 

Delta-9-THC 

THCA 

Total Cannabinoids 

Calculated Total THC 

Calculated CBD Yield 

CBOA CBGA THCV De lla - THCA 

9-THC 

0.044 0.649 0.086 0.183 36.42 

¾wt 

0.044 

0.649 

0.086 

0.183 

27.2 

37.38 

33.35 

0.04 
Calculated Total THC= Delta-9-THC + 0.877" THCA 

Calculated Maximum CBO Yield = CBD + 0.877 • CBDA 

mg/g 

0.44 

6.49 

0.86 

1.83 

272.2 

373.8 

333.53 

0.39 
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